
RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

22050111 17722000756 ADITI SHARMA SUKESH KUMAR R [BCA102]

22050112 17722000757 AISHWARYA 
KAUSHIK

SURINDER KAUSHIK 286

22050113 17722000758 AKANSHA YADAV GURDAYAL YADAV R [BCA102]

22050114 17722000759 AMANDEEP KAUR JASDEV SINGH 259

22050115 17722000760 ANKITA SANJAY KUMAR R [BCA102]

22050116 17722000761 ARITIKA SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA R [BCA102]

22050117 17722000762 ARZOO RAGHAV ANAND PAL R [BCA102]

22050118 17722000763 BHUMIKA NEGI SOHAN SINGH NEGI 240

22050119 17722000764 DEEPIKA KUMARI AMAR NATH 
CHOUBEY

R [BCA102 or 
BCA103]

22050120 17722000765 DILPREET KAUR GURJEET SINGH 259

22050121 17722000766 DIVYA BHATT KAILASH CHANDER 
BHATT

287

22050122 17722000767 DIVYA SHARMA AJAY KUMAR 286

22050123 17722000768 DIYA NEERAJ GOYAL 281

22050124 17722000769 DIYA BARMAN DEEPU BARMAN 281

22050125 17722000770 GUNJAN RAJINDER PRASAD 253

22050126 17722000771 HARMAN KAUR RAVINDER SINGH R [BCA102]

22050127 17722000772 HARMANJOT 
KAUR

RAJINDER SINGH 251

22050128 17722000773 HARPREET KAUR JATINDER SINGH 219

22050129 17722000774 HARSHITA LALIT GOYAL 248

22050130 17722000775 HEENA ROSHAN ALI 248

22050131 17722000776 ISHU MANVEER 265

22050132 17722000777 ISHU MUKESH 221

22050133 17722000778 JASHAN PREET 
KAUR

BAHADAR SINGH R [BCA103]

22050134 17722000779 JOYTI RAJESH CHAUHAN R [BCA101 , 
BCA102 & 

22050135 17722000780 JYOTI PAPPU R [BCA104]

22050136 17722000781 JYOTPREET SANJEEV KUMAR R [BCA104]

22050137 17722000782 KAJAL SAPPU R [BCA104]

BCA 1st Sem Dec 2022



22050138 17722000783 KANIKA PANKAJ GUPTA R [BCA104]

22050139 17722000784 KHUSHI VINOD KUMAR R [BCA104]

22050140 17722000785 KHUSHI ARYA RAKESH KUMAR 270

22050141 17722000786 KIRTI VIRENDER SINGH 265

22050142 17722000787 KUMUD NEGI VIKRAM SINGH NEGI R [BCA104]

22050143 17722000788 MAMTA KUMARI BIRENDER PARSAD R [BCA102]

22050144 17722000789 MANISHA PARMOD KUMAR 268

22050145 17722000790 MANSI SHIV PRASAD R [BCA102 & 
BCA104]

22050146 17722000791 MEHAK PARVEEN KUMAR R [BCA102 , 
BCA103 & 

22050147 17722000792 MEHAK PABIYAL MANOHAR LAL 277

22050148 17722000793 MEHAK THAKUR RAJIV MINHAS 284

22050149 17722000794 MEHAK YADAV DALVIR SINGH R [BCA104]

22050150 17722000795 MUSKAN ARJUN SINGH R [BCA102 & 
BCA104]

22050151 17722000796 MUSKAN THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR 298

22050152 17722000797 NANDINI GARG RAJ KUMAR GARG 302

22050153 17722000798 NAVJOT KAUR DILBAGH SINGH 262

22050154 17722000799 NEHA BHATT KAILASH CHANDER 
BHATT

R [BCA102]

22050155 17722000800 NEHA RANI VIJAY KUMAR R [BCA102 & 
BCA104]

22050156 17722000801 NEHA RATHOUR SANDEEP KUMAR 339

22050157 17722000802 NEHA SHARMA KARAMVIR SHARMA 272

22050158 17722000803 NEHA VERMA RAGHUNATH VERMA R [BCA104]

22050159 17722000804 OSHEEN GARG RAM LAL 333

22050160 17722000805 PALAK ANIL CHAUHAN 300

22050161 17722000806 PARAMJEET KAUR JASVIR SINGH R [BCA104]

22050162 17722000807 PARUL MEHTAB SINGH 328

22050163 17722000808 PRACHI VINEY R [BCA101 , 
BCA102 & 

22050164 17722000809 PRACHI YADAV SHRAWAN KUMAR 
YADAV

211

22050165 17722000810 PREETI KAILASH 292

22050166 17722000811 PRIYANKA HARPAL SINGH 239

22050167 17722000812 PRIYANKA RAM RATTAN 249

22050168 17722000813 RARANUM RAVI CHUGH 246



22050169 17722000814 RASHNOOR KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 324

22050170 17722000815 RAVNEET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 279

22050171 17722000816 RIYA ARVIND KUMAR CS

22050172 17722000817 SAKSHI DEEP SINGH 251

22050173 17722000818 SAKSHI SHANKAR DUTT R [BCA104]

22050174 17722000819 SAKSHI SHYAM LAL Absent

22050175 17722000820 SALONI BISHT HUKAM SINGH 257

22050176 17722000821 SAMIKSHA SARWAN KUMAR 233

22050177 17722000822 SAMRIDHI DAVINDER PAL SINGH 
CHAUDHARY

R [BCA104]

22050178 17722000823 SANDHYA HARI OM R [BCA102 & 
BCA104]

22050179 17722000824 SANJU KUMARI NANDU PASWAN 256

22050180 17722000825 SARANJOT KAUR RANJIT SINGH 289

22050181 17722000826 SHABIHA ARSHI MOHAMMAD JUBAIR 279

22050182 17722000827 SHABU THAKUR KRISHAN CHAND 
THAKUR

268

22050183 17722000828 SHAFIA ANSARI MOHD AFTAB ANSARI 242

22050184 17722000829 SHAKSHI VIKRAM SINGH 262

22050185 17722000830 SHIVANI KALYAN SINGH 232

22050186 17722000831 SHIVANI SANJEEV KUMAR R [BCA104]

22050187 17722000832 SHIWANI RAJ KARAN R [BCA104]

22050188 17722000833 SHRUTI DAVINDER KUMAR R [BCA104]

22050189 17722000834 SIFAT SHAMSUDEEN R 
[BCA101,BCA10

22050190 17722000835 SIMRAN RAM PAL 285

22050191 17722000836 SIMRAN RAMESH KUMAR 252

22050192 17722000837 SIMRAN KANDARI MANMOHAN SINGH 288

22050193 17722000838 SIMRANJOT KAUR JASWANT SINGH 268

22050194 17722000839 SNEHA JAIN BHARAT JAIN 289

22050195 17722000840 SOMWATI RAMBALI R [BCA101 , 
BCA102 , 

22050196 17722000841 SUKRITI SHARMA CHANDER DEV 239

22050197 17722000842 SUMAN KUMARI RAJ KUMAR R [BCA101 , 
BCA102 & 

22050198 17722000843 TANISHA SATYAWAN SHARMA 306

22050199 17722000844 TANNU RANI OM PARKASH 233



22050200 17722000845 VANDANA RAKESH 220

22050201 17722000846 VARINDER KAUR KARNAIL SINGH 293

22050202 17722000847 YASHIKA UVINDER KUMAR 316



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

22050111 17722000756 ADITI SHARMA SUKESH KUMAR 299

22050112 17722000757 AISHWARYA KAUSHIK SURINDER KAUSHIK 297

22050113 17722000758 AKANSHA YADAV GURDAYAL YADAV 225

22050114 17722000759 AMANDEEP KAUR JASDEV SINGH 289

22050115 17722000760 ANKITA SANJAY KUMAR 267

22050116 17722000761 ARITIKA SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA 255

22050117 17722000762 ARZOO RAGHAV ANAND PAL R [BCA202]

22050118 17722000763 BHUMIKA NEGI SOHAN SINGH NEGI 266

22050119 17722000764 DEEPIKA KUMARI AMAR NATH CHOUBEY 262

22050120 17722000765 DILPREET KAUR GURJEET SINGH R [BCA203]

22050121 17722000766 DIVYA BHATT KAILASH CHANDER 
BHATT

289

22050122 17722000767 DIVYA SHARMA AJAY KUMAR 286

22050123 17722000768 DIYA NEERAJ GOYAL 293

22050124 17722000769 DIYA BARMAN DEEPU BARMAN 299

22050125 17722000770 GUNJAN RAJINDER PRASAD 253

22050126 17722000771 HARMAN KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 235

22050127 17722000772 HARMANJOT KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 287

22050128 17722000773 HARPREET KAUR JATINDER SINGH 250

22050129 17722000774 HARSHITA LALIT GOYAL 266

22050130 17722000775 HEENA ROSHAN ALI 288

22050131 17722000776 ISHU MANVEER 278

22050132 17722000777 ISHU MUKESH 271

22050133 17722000778 JASHAN PREET KAUR BAHADAR SINGH 215

22050134 17722000779 JOYTI RAJESH CHAUHAN 240

22050135 17722000780 JYOTI PAPPU R [BCA204]

22050136 17722000781 JYOTPREET SANJEEV KUMAR 260

22050137 17722000782 KAJAL SAPPU 261
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22050138 17722000783 KANIKA PANKAJ GUPTA R [BCA204]

22050139 17722000784 KHUSHI VINOD KUMAR R [BCA204]

22050140 17722000785 KHUSHI ARYA RAKESH KUMAR 276

22050141 17722000786 KIRTI VIRENDER SINGH 273

22050142 17722000787 KUMUD NEGI VIKRAM SINGH NEGI 281

22050143 17722000788 MAMTA KUMARI BIRENDER PARSAD 267

22050144 17722000789 MANISHA PARMOD KUMAR 251

22050145 17722000790 MANSI SHIV PRASAD R [BCA202]

22050146 17722000791 MEHAK PARVEEN KUMAR R [BCA202 & 
BCA204]

22050147 17722000792 MEHAK PABIYAL MANOHAR LAL 271

22050148 17722000793 MEHAK THAKUR RAJIV MINHAS 269

22050149 17722000794 MEHAK YADAV DALVIR SINGH 237

22050150 17722000795 MUSKAN ARJUN SINGH R [BCA202 & 
BCA204]

22050151 17722000796 MUSKAN THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR 287

22050152 17722000797 NANDINI GARG RAJ KUMAR GARG 270

22050153 17722000798 NAVJOT KAUR DILBAGH SINGH 255

22050154 17722000799 NEHA BHATT KAILASH CHANDER 
BHATT

RL[Sports]

22050155 17722000800 NEHA RANI VIJAY KUMAR 216

22050156 17722000801 NEHA RATHOUR SANDEEP KUMAR 327

22050157 17722000802 NEHA SHARMA KARAMVIR SHARMA 295

22050158 17722000803 NEHA VERMA RAGHUNATH VERMA 265

22050159 17722000804 OSHEEN GARG RAM LAL 332

22050160 17722000805 PALAK ANIL CHAUHAN 287

22050161 17722000806 PARAMJEET KAUR JASVIR SINGH R [BCA204]

22050162 17722000807 PARUL MEHTAB SINGH 338

22050163 17722000808 PRACHI VINEY 261

22050164 17722000809 PRACHI YADAV SHRAWAN KUMAR 
YADAV

R [BCA204]

22050165 17722000810 PREETI KAILASH 285

22050166 17722000811 PRIYANKA HARPAL SINGH 261

22050167 17722000812 PRIYANKA RAM RATTAN 250

22050168 17722000813 TARANUM RAVI CHUGH 263



22050169 17722000814 RASHNOOR KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 333

22050170 17722000815 RAVNEET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 299

22050171 17722000816 RIYA ARVIND KUMAR Cancelled

22050172 17722000817 SAKSHI DEEP SINGH 304

22050173 17722000818 SAKSHI SHANKAR DUTT 217

22050174 17722000819 SAKSHI SHYAM LAL Cancelled

22050175 17722000820 SALONI BISHT HUKAM SINGH 293

22050176 17722000821 SAMIKSHA SARWAN KUMAR 297

22050177 17722000822 SAMRIDHI DAVINDER PAL SINGH 
CHAUDHARY

R [BCA202]

22050178 17722000823 SANDHYA HARI OM 243

22050179 17722000824 SANJU KUMARI NANDU PASWAN 298

22050180 17722000825 SARANJOT KAUR RANJIT SINGH 305

22050181 17722000826 SHABIHA ARSHI MOHAMMAD JUBAIR 289

22050182 17722000827 SHABU THAKUR KRISHAN CHAND 
THAKUR

260

22050183 17722000828 SHAFIA ANSARI MOHD AFTAB ANSARI 256

22050184 17722000829 SHAKSHI VIKRAM SINGH 268

22050185 17722000830 SHIVANI KALYAN SINGH 263

22050186 17722000831 SHIVANI SANJEEV KUMAR R [BCA202]

22050187 17722000832 SHIWANI RAJ KARAN 241

22050188 17722000833 SHRUTI DAVINDER KUMAR 261

22050189 17722000834 SIFAT SHAMSUDEEN Cancelled

22050190 17722000835 SIMRAN RAM PAL 284

22050191 17722000836 SIMRAN RAMESH KUMAR R [BCA202 & 
BCA204]

22050192 17722000837 SIMRAN KANDARI MANMOHAN SINGH 260

22050193 17722000838 SIMRANJOT KAUR JASWANT SINGH 237

22050194 17722000839 SNEHA JAIN BHARAT JAIN 303

22050195 17722000840 SOMWATI RAMBALI R [BCA202 & 
BCA204]

22050196 17722000841 SUKRITI SHARMA CHANDER DEV R [BCA202]

22050197 17722000842 SUMAN KUMARI RAJ KUMAR R [BCA202 , 
BCA204 & 

22050198 17722000843 TANISHA SATYAWAN SHARMA 328

22050199 17722000844 TANNU RANI OM PARKASH 267



22050200 17722000845 VANDANA RAKESH R [BCA202]

22050201 17722000846 VARINDER KAUR KARNAIL SINGH 327

22050202 17722000847 YASHIKA UVINDER KUMAR 334



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

21048721 17721000727 AAKRITI SURESH KUMAR R [BCA301 , 
BCA304 & 

21048722 17721000728 AARTI YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV R [BCA304]

21048723 17721000729 AMANPREET KAUR BAHAL SINGH R [BCA304]

21048724 17721000730 ANJALI AMARJIT SINGH R [BCA304 & 
BCA305]

21048725 17721000731 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR R [BCA304]

21048726 17721000732 ANJALI SHARMA NIKKE LALA SHARMA R [BCA304]

21048727 17721000733 ANKITA SURJEET SINGH R [BCA304 & 
BCA305]

21048728 17721000734 ANSHIKA SHARMA PREM SAGAR R [BCA304]

21048729 17721000735 ANSHITA SHARMA CHANDER SHEKHAR 249

21048730 17721000736 ANUGYA 
KUSHWAHA

ARVIND KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA

277

21048731 17721000737 ANUSHKA RAI VIRENDER RAI R [BCA304]

21048733 17721000739 DAMINI KANHIA LAL R [BCA304]

21048734 17721000740 DAMINI SOHAL SANDEEP SINGH SOHAL 227

21048735 17721000741 DARKSHA ANJUM NASEEM AHMED 214

21048736 17721000742 DEEPIKA SWAMI BHOOP SINGH SWAMI R [BCA304]

21048737 17721000743 DHRUVIKA 
BHARDWAJ

HITESH BHARDWAJ 270

21048738 17721000744 DIKSHA DEV RAJ 309

21048739 17721000745 DIKSHA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR 249

21048740 17721000746 DIKSHA PATHANIA GULSHAN SINGH 203

21048742 17721000748 GUNJAN RAM KIRPAL R [BCA304]

21048743 17721000749 HARSHITA RAJESH KUMAR JINDAL 300

21048744 17721000750 HIMANSHI SURINDER R [BCA304]

21048745 17721000751 ISHA INDER R [BCA304]

21048746 17721000752 ISHA SAKLANI RAKESH KUMAR 305

21048747 17721000753 JANVI NAGPAL ANIL KUMAR NAGPAL 253

21048748 17721000754 JANVI SHARMA RAVINDER BHARDWAJ 236

21048749 17721000755 JASMEEN KAUR SALINDER SINGH 299
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21048750 17721000756 JASMEET KAUR MALAGHAR SINGH 273

21048751 17721000757 JASPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH 306

21048752 17721000758 JYOTSHANA JOGINDER PAL R [BCA304 & 
BCA305]

21048754 17721000760 KAJAL TANINDER KUMAR 186

21048755 17721000761 KANIKA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR 253

21048756 17721000762 KHUSHBOO HUKAM SINGH 199

21048757 17721000763 KHUSHI BAL GOVIND PANDIT R [BCA305]

21048758 17721000764 KHUSHI VINOD KUMAR 244

21048759 17721000765 KIRTI RAJESH KUMAR 266

21048761 17721000767 KOMLIKA RAJESH KUMAR R [BCA301 , 
BCA303 , BCA304 

21048762 17721000768 KUMARI MEGHA KAILASH SINGH 250

21048763 17721000769 MANMEET KAUR KASHMIR SINGH 292

21048764 17721000770 MANSI PAWAN KISHORE 266

21048765 17721000771 MANSI DHIMAN MUKESH KUMAR 217

21048766 17721000772 MEGHNA PUSHPESH KUMAR R [BCA304]

21048767 17721000773 MEHAK DEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 294

21048768 17721000774 MEHAK GARG SANJAY GARG 256

21048769 17721000775 NANCY HARISH KUMAR Absent

21048770 17721000776 NAVJOT KAUR DALBIR SINGH 243

21048771 17721000777 NEETU SANJEEV KUMAR 214

21048772 17721000778 NEHA SOMNATH 245

21048773 17721000779 NEHA THAPA SUNDER THAPA R [BCA303 , 
BCA304 & 

21048774 17721000780 NIDHI SUSHIL KUMAR 235

21048775 17721000781 NIHARIKA SINGH ANIL KUMAR 204

21048776 17721000782 NIKITA RAJESH 284

21048777 17721000816 NIKITA MAURYA ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA 230

21048778 17721000783 NIKITA SAINI RAKESH PAL 264

21048779 17721000784 PALAKPREET KAUR MANDEEP SINGH 289

21048780 17721000785 PALLAVI RAJESH KUMAR R [BCA304]

21048781 17721000786 POOJA KAMTA PARSAD R [BCA304 & 
BCA301 or 

21048782 17721000787 PRERNA RAFAL SINGH R [BCA302]



21048783 17721000788 PRIYA NARINDER KUMAR 190

21048784 17721000789 PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 253

21048785 17721000790 PUSHPA KUMARI AJAY SHARMA 205

21048786 17721000791 RAJNI DARSHAN KUMAR 241

21048787 17721000792 REKHA GHANEDER Cancelled

21048788 17721000793 RIDDHI GANDHI ANSHUMAN GANDHI 281

21048789 17721000794 RIYA RAUTELA HARISH SINGH RAUTELA R [BCA302 & 
BCA304]

21048790 17721000795 SAKSHI ASHOK KUMAR R [BCA305]

21048791 17721000796 SAKSHI SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA 196

21048792 17721000797 SALONI SANT RAM 238

21048793 17721000798 SAMRIDHI THAKUR KISHORI LAL R [BCA304 or 
BCA305]

21048794 17721000799 SAPNA GOVIND SINGH 290

21048795 17721000800 SEHAJPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 276

21048796 17721000801 SEEMA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR 238

21048797 17721000802 SHARUTI 
CHOUDHARY

ATMA RAM R [BCA305]

21048798 17721000803 SHIVANI SHUKLA KOUSHINDER VIKRAM 
SHUKLA

206

21048799 17721000804 SHIYA SATYA PARKASH 186

21048800 17721000805 SHREYA ARUN KUMAR 181

21048801 17721000806 SHWETA CHANDER PAL 260

21048802 17721000807 SIMRAN ANIL KUMAR 279

21048803 17721000808 SIMRAN SANDEEP KUMAR 234

21048804 17721000809 SIMRAN SURESH KUMAR 271

21048805 17721000810 SIMRAN KUMARI BHUVNESHWAR KUMAR R [BCA305]

21048806 17721000811 SONALI LALAN ROY 203

21048807 17721000812 SUJATA VERMA NANHE LAL VERMA 246

21048808 17721000813 SUKANYA SHOW KHUSH KUMAR SHOW 214

21048809 17721000814 SUPRIYA KISHAN LAL 214

21048810 17721000815 TARANPREET KAUR MALKIAT SINGH RAGHO 221





RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

21048721 17721000727 AAKRITI SURESH KUMAR
R [BCA403 & 
BCA404]

21048722 17721000728
AARTI 
YADAV

ASHOK KUMAR 
YADAV 293

21048723 17721000729
AMANPREET 
KAUR BAHAL SINGH 265

21048724 17721000730 ANJALI AMARJIT SINGH R [BCA404]

21048725 17721000731
ANJALI 
KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR 231

21048726 17721000732
ANJALI 
SHARMA

NIKKE LALA 
SHARMA 223

21048727 17721000733 ANKITA SURJEET SINGH 191

21048728 17721000734
ANSHIKA 
SHARMA PREM SAGAR 212

21048729 17721000735
ANSHITA 
SHARMA

CHANDER 
SHEKHAR 283

21048730 17721000736
ANUGYA 
KUSHWAHA

ARVIND KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA 271

21048731 17721000737
ANUSHKA 
RAI VIRENDER RAI

R [BCA403 or 
BCA404]

21048733 17721000739 DAMINI KANHIA LAL 232

21048734 17721000740
DAMINI 
SOHAL

SANDEEP SINGH 
SOHAL R [BCA403]

21048735 17721000741
DARKSHA 
ANJUM NASEEM AHMED 281

21048736 17721000742
DEEPIKA 
SWAMI

BHOOP SINGH 
SWAMI 228

21048737 17721000743
DHRUVIKA 
BHARDWAJ

HITESH 
BHARDWAJ 278

21048738 17721000744 DIKSHA DEV RAJ 315

21048739 17721000745
DIKSHA 
KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR 252

21048740 17721000746
DIKSHA 
PATHANIA GULSHAN SINGH 222

21048742 17721000748 GUNJAN RAM KIRPAL 260

21048743 17721000749 HARSHITA
RAJESH KUMAR 
JINDAL 299

21048744 17721000750 HIMANSHI SURINDER RLA [BCA403]

21048745 17721000751 ISHA INDER 238

21048746 17721000752
ISHA 
SAKLANI RAKESH KUMAR 289

21048747 17721000753
JANVI 
NAGPAL

ANIL KUMAR 
NAGPAL 275

21048748 17721000754
JANVI 
SHARMA

RAVINDER 
BHARDWAJ 226

21048749 17721000755
JASMEEN 
KAUR SALINDER SINGH 311
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21048750 17721000756
JASMEET 
KAUR

MALAGHAR 
SINGH 292

21048751 17721000757
JASPREET 
KAUR GURPREET SINGH 330

21048752 17721000758 JYOTSHANA JOGINDER PAL 185

21048754 17721000760 KAJAL
TANINDER 
KUMAR R [BCA403]

21048755 17721000761
KANIKA 
SHARMA DINESH KUMAR 259

21048756 17721000762 KHUSHBOO HUKAM SINGH 208

21048757 17721000763 KHUSHI
BAL GOVIND 
PANDIT 199

21048758 17721000764 KHUSHI VINOD KUMAR R [BCA405]

21048759 17721000765 KIRTI RAJESH KUMAR 252

21048761 17721000767 KOMLIKA RAJESH KUMAR Cancelled

21048762 17721000768
KUMARI 
MEGHA KAILASH SINGH 281

21048763 17721000769
MANMEET 
KAUR KASHMIR SINGH 303

21048764 17721000770 MANSI PAWAN KISHORE 291

21048765 17721000771
MANSI 
DHIMAN MUKESH KUMAR 240

21048766 17721000772 MEGHNA
PUSHPESH 
KUMAR 211

21048767 17721000773
MEHAK DEEP 
KAUR

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH 306

21048768 17721000774
MEHAK 
GARG SANJAY GARG 237

21048769 17721000775 NANCY HARISH KUMAR Cancelled

21048770 17721000776
NAVJOT 
KAUR DALBIR SINGH 279

21048771 17721000777 NEETU SANJEEV KUMAR 251

21048772 17721000778 NEHA SOMNATH 267

21048773 17721000779 NEHA THAPA SUNDER THAPA 185

21048774 17721000780 NIDHI SUSHIL KUMAR 227

21048775 17721000781
NIHARIKA 
SINGH ANIL KUMAR 191

21048776 17721000782 NIKITA RAJESH 252

21048777 17721000816
NIKITA 
MAURYA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MAURYA 271

21048778 17721000783 NIKITA SAINI RAKESH PAL 267

21048779 17721000784
PALAKPREET 
KAUR MANDEEP SINGH 300

21048780 17721000785 PALLAVI RAJESH KUMAR
R [BCA403 & 
BCA405]

21048781 17721000786 POOJA KAMTA PARSAD R [BCA405]

21048782 17721000787 PRERNA RAFAL SINGH R [BCA405]



21048783 17721000788 PRIYA
NARINDER 
KUMAR 205

21048784 17721000789 PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 231

21048785 17721000790
PUSHPA 
KUMARI AJAY SHARMA 220

21048786 17721000791 RAJNI
DARSHAN 
KUMAR 250

21048788 17721000793
RIDDHI 
GANDHI

ANSHUMAN 
GANDHI 261

21048789 17721000794
RIYA 
RAUTELA

HARISH SINGH 
RAUTELA R [BCA402]

21048790 17721000795 SAKSHI ASHOK KUMAR R [BCA402]

21048791 17721000796
SAKSHI 
SHARMA

GHANSHYAM 
SHARMA 231

21048792 17721000797 SALONI SANT RAM 272

21048793 17721000798
SAMRIDHI 
THAKUR KISHORI LAL 226

21048794 17721000799 SAPNA GOVIND SINGH 292

21048795 17721000800
SEHAJPREET 
KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 312

21048796 17721000801
SEEMA 
KUMARI UMESH KUMAR 245

21048797 17721000802
SHARUTI 
CHOUDHAR ATMA RAM 217

21048798 17721000803
SHIVANI 
SHUKLA

KOUSHINDER 
VIKRAM SHUKLA 228

21048799 17721000804 SHIYA SATYA PARKASH R [BCA403]

21048800 17721000805 SHREYA ARUN KUMAR 248

21048801 17721000806 SHWETA CHANDER PAL 316

21048802 17721000807 SIMRAN ANIL KUMAR 274

21048803 17721000808 SIMRAN SANDEEP KUMAR 234

21048804 17721000809 SIMRAN SURESH KUMAR 285

21048805 17721000810
SIMRAN 
KUMARI

BHUVNESHWAR 
KUMAR 226

21048806 17721000811 SONALI LALAN ROY 226

21048807 17721000812
SUJATA 
VERMA

NANHE LAL 
VERMA 232

21048808 17721000813
SUKANYA 
SHOW

KHUSH KUMAR 
SHOW 197

21048809 17721000814 SUPRIYA KISHAN LAL 228

21048810 17721000815
TARANPREET 
KAUR

MALKIAT SINGH 
RAGHO 266





RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

20053401 17720000708 AAKRITI KAPOOR SANJEEV KAPOOR R [BCA501 & 
BCA503]

20053402 17720000709 AANCHAL RAJ RAJ KUMAR 276

20053403 17720000710 AARTI MAURYA GIRJA SHANKAR 265

20053404 17720000711 ADITI JAMWAL BALWINDER SINGH 256

20053405 17720000712 ADITI SHARMA RAVINDER SHARMA 353

20053406 17720000713 AKANKSHA BALWANT SINGH 261

20053407 17720000714 ANAM KHAN SHOKEEN KHAN R [BCA501 , 
BCA502 & 

20053409 17720000716 ARSHDEEP KAUR SUKHMINDER SINGH R [BCA501 & 
BCA502]

20053410 17720000717 ARUSHI NAHAR SARBJIT SINGH R [BCA502]

20053411 17720000718 ASHU DHARAMENDER R [BCA502]

20053412 17720000719 CHAVI KUMARI YOGENDER KUMAR R [BCA502]

20053413 17720000720 DIKSHA KUMARI RAJENDER PRASAD 232

20053414 17720000721 DIVYA MOHAN SINGH 278

20053415 17720000722 DIVYA PARKASH CHAND 350

20053416 17720000723 EKTA GURNAM SINGH 247

20053417 17720000724 ESHANI JAGDEVA PRADEEP KUMAR R [BCA501 & 
BCA503]

20053418 17720000725 GARIMA INDERJEET 273

20053419 17720000726 GUNISHA MALHOTRA VIVEK MALHOTRA 281

20053420 17720000727 GURSIMRAN KAUR AVTAR SINGH 311

20053421 17720000728 HARLEEN KAUR JASWINDER SINGH 267

20053422 17720000729 HARMEET KAUR BALJIT SINGH 300

20053423 17720000730 HARSHITA ROOP CHAND 264

20053424 17720000731 HARSHITA PANDEY HARISH PANDEY 316

20053425 17720000732 HARSHPREET KAUR SOHAN SINGH 280

20053426 17720000733 HIBA CHAUHAN SALEEM CHAUHAN R [BCA501 , 
BCA502 , BCA503 

20053428 17720000735 JASHANDEEP KAUR MANJINDER SINGH 243

20053429 17720000736 JASPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH 261
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20053430 17720000737 JYOTI THAKUR ANIL THAKUR 276

20053431 17720000738 KARIYA PARVEEN MOHD MANAZIR 346

20053432 17720000739 KASHISH CHABBRA ASHOK CHABBRA 250

20053433 17720000740 KHUSHBOO KUMARI NANDU PASWAN R [BCA501 , 
BCA503 & 

20053434 17720000741 MAMTA KUMARI SHYAM SINGH 
THAKUR

257

20053435 17720000742 MANSI NEGI VIJAY SINGH NEGI 284

20053436 17720000743 MEENAL RANA BHUPINDER SINGH 309

20053437 17720000744 MEHAK JAGJIT SINGH 258

20053438 17720000745 MUSKAAN RAMAN KUMAR 267

20053439 17720000746 MUSKAN PARVEEN KUMAR 345

20053440 17720000747 MUSKAN SURESH KUMAR R [BCA501]

20053441 17720000748 NAINA ATAM PARKASH 255

20053442 17720000749 NATASHA SANJEEV KOHLI R [BCA501]

20053443 17720000750 NEHA NEEL KUMAR R [BCA502]

20053444 17720000751 NEHA RANJIT SINGH R [BCA502]

20053445 17720000752 NIHARIKA SHARMA SUSHIL SHARMA 273

20053446 17720000753 NIKITA PANDAY RAVINDER KUMAR 
PANDAY

266

20053447 17720000754 NISHA RAM JI R [BCA502 & 
BCA503]

20053448 17720000755 NISHITA AVNISH KUMAR 311

20053449 17720000756 PALLAVI CHANDER MOHAN R [BCA503]

20053450 17720000757 PALLVI GURMEET SINGH 281

20053451 17720000758 POOJA RADHE SHYAM 251

20053452 17720000759 POONAM DEVI ROSHAN LAL R [BCA502 & 
BCA503]

20053453 17720000760 PRABHSIMRAN KAUR SADHU SINGH 300

20053454 17720000761 PRACHI RAJ KUMAR R [BCA502 & 
BCA503]

20053455 17720000762 PREETI SANJEEV KUMAR R [BCA502 or 
BCA503]

20053456 17720000763 PREETI KUMARI MAHESH RAJAK R [BCA501 , 
BCA502 & 

20053457 17720000764 PREETIKA RANA VIKRAM RANA R [BCA502 & 
BCA503]

20053458 17720000765 PRERNA KULDEEP SINGH R [BCA503]

20053459 17720000766 PRITI SOBOR RAJU SOBOR R [BCA503]

20053460 17720000767 PRIYANKA PAWAN KUMAR R [BCA503]



20053461 17720000768 PRIYANKA 
CHAUDHARY

AGYA RAM R [BCA502 & 
BCA503]

20053462 17720000769 RAMNEEK KAUR GURJEET SINGH 304

20053463 17720000770 REETU CHANDARH ISHWAR DASS 302

20053464 17720000771 RENU GAUTAM SURESH CHANDER R [BCA503]

20053465 17720000772 RUBEL BALWINDER SINGH R [BCA502 & 
BCA503]

20053466 17720000773 RUCHIKA MANJIT KUMAR 308

20053467 17720000774 RUPALI TILAK RAJ 246

20053468 17720000775 SAKSHI RAJENDER SINGH 315

20053469 17720000776 SAKSHI SANJAY THAPLIYAL 318

20053470 17720000777 SANJANA SINGH KULWINDER SINGH 251

20053471 17720000778 SHARON WALIA SUNIL WALIA 340

20053472 17720000779 SHIVANI SHANKAR PRASHAD R [BCA502]

20053473 17720000780 SHIVANI NAUTIYAL RAM SWAROOP 
NAUTIYAL

R [BCA504]

20053474 17720000781 SHIVANI THAKUR SIMAL KUMAR 309

20053475 17720000782 SHREYA KASHYAP VARINDER 292

20053476 17720000783 SIMRAN THAKUR SARBAN KUMAR 263

20053477 17720000784 SIMRANJEET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH Cancelled

20053478 17720000785 SUHANI AJAY KUMAR 250

20053479 17720000786 SWATI NAIN RAJENDER SINGH 304

20053480 17720000787 SWETA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR 293

20053481 17720000788 TAMANNA SANJAY KUMAR 306

20053482 17720000789 TANYA RAKESH 309

20053483 17720000790 TEENA SAJWAN PURAN SINGH 345

20053484 17720000791 VAISHNAVI KUMARI LALIT MOHAN 315

20053485 17720000792 YAMINI DINESH KUMAR R [BCA502]

20053521 18220000614 HARSHITA JAIN NEERAJ JAIN 305





RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result Max_Mark
s

20053401 17720000708 AAKRITI 
KAPOOR

SANJEEV KAPOOR Pass But RLL 2350

20053402 17720000709 AANCHAL 
RAJ

RAJ KUMAR 1696 2350

20053403 17720000710 AARTI 
MAURYA

GIRJA SHANKAR 1680 2350

20053404 17720000711 ADITI 
JAMWAL

BALWINDER 
SINGH

1603 2350

20053405 17720000712 ADITI 
SHARMA

RAVINDER 
SHARMA

1859 2350

20053406 17720000713 AKANKSHA BALWANT SINGH R [BCA602] 2350

20053407 17720000714 ANAM KHAN SHOKEEN KHAN R [BCA603] 2350

20053409 17720000716 ARSHDEEP 
KAUR

SUKHMINDER 
SINGH

Pass But RLL 2350

20053410 17720000717 ARUSHI 
NAHAR

SARBJIT SINGH Pass But RLL 2350

20053411 17720000718 ASHU DHARAMENDER Pass But RLL 2350

20053412 17720000719 CHAVI 
KUMARI

YOGENDER 
KUMAR

Pass But RLL 2350

20053413 17720000720 DIKSHA 
KUMARI

RAJENDER 
PRASAD

1570 2350

20053414 17720000721 DIVYA MOHAN SINGH 1736 2350

20053415 17720000722 DIVYA PARKASH CHAND 1990 2350

20053416 17720000723 EKTA GURNAM SINGH 1714 2350

20053417 17720000724 ESHANI 
JAGDEVA

PRADEEP KUMAR Pass But RLL 2350

20053418 17720000725 GARIMA INDERJEET 1840 2350

20053419 17720000726 GUNISHA 
MALHOTRA

VIVEK MALHOTRA 1723 2350

20053420 17720000727 GURSIMRAN 
KAUR

AVTAR SINGH 1850 2350

20053421 17720000728 HARLEEN 
KAUR

JASWINDER 
SINGH

1669 2350

20053422 17720000729 HARMEET 
KAUR

BALJIT SINGH 1847 2350

20053423 17720000730 HARSHITA ROOP CHAND RLA [ BCA602 
]

2350

20053424 17720000731 HARSHITA 
PANDEY

HARISH PANDEY RLA [ BCA602 
]

2350

20053425 17720000732 HARSHPREET 
KAUR

SOHAN SINGH 1813 2350

20053426 17720000733 HIBA 
CHAUHAN

SALEEM 
CHAUHAN

R [BCA601] 2350

20053428 17720000735 JASHANDEEP 
KAUR

MANJINDER 
SINGH

1672 2350

20053429 17720000736 JASPREET 
KAUR

JASBIR SINGH 1732 2350
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20053430 17720000737 JYOTI 
THAKUR

ANIL THAKUR 1784 2350

20053431 17720000738 KARIYA 
PARVEEN

MOHD MANAZIR 1920 2350

20053432 17720000739 KASHISH 
CHABBRA

ASHOK CHABBRA 1733 2350

20053433 17720000740 KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI

NANDU PASWAN Pass But RLL 2350

20053434 17720000741 MAMTA 
KUMARI

SHYAM SINGH 
THAKUR

1766 2350

20053435 17720000742 MANSI NEGI VIJAY SINGH NEGI 1838 2350

20053436 17720000743 MEENAL 
RANA

BHUPINDER 
SINGH

1870 2350

20053437 17720000744 MEHAK JAGJIT SINGH Pass But RLL 2350

20053438 17720000745 MUSKAAN RAMAN KUMAR 1830 2350

20053439 17720000746 MUSKAN PARVEEN KUMAR 1919 2350

20053440 17720000747 MUSKAN SURESH KUMAR Pass But RLL 2350

20053441 17720000748 NAINA ATAM PARKASH 1712 2350

20053442 17720000749 NATASHA SANJEEV KOHLI 1629 2350

20053443 17720000750 NEHA NEEL KUMAR Pass But RLL 2350

20053444 17720000751 NEHA RANJIT SINGH Pass But RLL 2350

20053445 17720000752 NIHARIKA 
SHARMA

SUSHIL SHARMA 1656 2350

20053446 17720000753 NIKITA 
PANDAY

RAVINDER KUMAR 
PANDAY

1661 2350

20053447 17720000754 NISHA RAM JI Pass But RLL 2350

20053448 17720000755 NISHITA AVNISH KUMAR 1841 2350

20053449 17720000756 PALLAVI CHANDER 
MOHAN

Pass But RLL 2350

20053450 17720000757 PALLVI GURMEET SINGH 1768 2350

20053451 17720000758 POOJA RADHE SHYAM 1681 2350

20053452 17720000759 POONAM 
DEVI

ROSHAN LAL Pass But RLL 2350

20053453 17720000760 PRABHSIMRA
N KAUR

SADHU SINGH 1826 2350

20053454 17720000761 PRACHI RAJ KUMAR Pass But RLL 2350

20053455 17720000762 PREETI SANJEEV KUMAR Pass But RLL 2350

20053456 17720000763 PREETI 
KUMARI

MAHESH RAJAK Pass But RLL 2350

20053457 17720000764 PREETIKA 
RANA

VIKRAM RANA Pass But RLL 2350

20053458 17720000765 PRERNA KULDEEP SINGH 1607 2350

20053459 17720000766 PRITI SOBOR RAJU SOBOR 1667 2350

20053460 17720000767 PRIYANKA PAWAN KUMAR 1805 2350



20053461 17720000768 PRIYANKA 
CHAUDHARY

AGYA RAM Pass But RLL 2350

20053462 17720000769 RAMNEEK 
KAUR

GURJEET SINGH 1877 2350

20053463 17720000770 REETU 
CHANDARH

ISHWAR DASS 1850 2350

20053464 17720000771 RENU 
GAUTAM

SURESH CHANDER Pass But RLL 2350

20053465 17720000772 RUBEL BALWINDER 
SINGH

R [BCA602 & 
BCA603]

2350

20053466 17720000773 RUCHIKA MANJIT KUMAR 1855 2350

20053467 17720000774 RUPALI TILAK RAJ Pass But RLL 2350

20053468 17720000775 SAKSHI RAJENDER SINGH 1824 2350

20053469 17720000776 SAKSHI SANJAY 
THAPLIYAL

1856 2350

20053470 17720000777 SANJANA 
SINGH

KULWINDER 
SINGH

Pass But RLL 2350

20053471 17720000778 SHARON 
WALIA

SUNIL WALIA 1854 2350

20053472 17720000779 SHIVANI SHANKAR 
PRASHAD

Pass But RLL 2350

20053473 17720000780 SHIVANI 
NAUTIYAL

RAM SWAROOP 
NAUTIYAL

Pass But RLL 2350

20053474 17720000781 SHIVANI 
THAKUR

SIMAL KUMAR 1771 2350

20053475 17720000782 SHREYA 
KASHYAP

VARINDER 1766 2350

20053476 17720000783 SIMRAN 
THAKUR

SARBAN KUMAR 1663 2350

20053478 17720000785 SUHANI AJAY KUMAR Pass But RLL 2350

20053479 17720000786 SWATI NAIN RAJENDER SINGH 1832 2350

20053480 17720000787 SWETA 
KUMARI

ASHOK KUMAR 1780 2350

20053481 17720000788 TAMANNA SANJAY KUMAR 1865 2350

20053482 17720000789 TANYA RAKESH 1770 2350

20053483 17720000790 TEENA 
SAJWAN

PURAN SINGH 1900 2350

20053484 17720000791 VAISHNAVI 
KUMARI

LALIT MOHAN 1818 2350

20053485 17720000792 YAMINI DINESH KUMAR Pass But RLL 2350

20053521 18220000614 HARSHITA 
JAIN

NEERAJ JAIN 1972 2350


